FIBER OPTIC CABLE ASSEMBLIES
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In an effort to better support the industry and be more
environmentally responsible, Cablcon provides assembly
test results onling, rather than send paper printouts in

all assembly shipments. For jumper assemblies, the

bag labels will now show the fibertest.cablcon.com
website address.

Multi-fiber or high fiber count assemblies will have Once on the fibertest.cablcon.com website, please
a label located on the breakout bag showing find the Production Work Order (PWO) number that is
the website: printed on the label of every assembly:

Enter this number into the box as shown below: Find the serial # or sequence number from the label:

(-~ )
(GABLEON, .......... Fiber Test Search

Pl onbisl your Ssaich crilana below

PWO - The WO Number ciin be foind on ihe iasbal on ihe ssswnbly (Ex
OOREE1IT-002001 or STKIM213-06001)
[ S

Sarinhd (Eniar Sanis! Numbar & knoun or lagve blank for 5 resiits)

[ Bamen.

Ploase click here for clesning Imstructions
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Enter the serial number into the box as shown below, After information is entered, press the search button to
or leave blank for all test results from this line: retrieve the results. An example of the results page:
((CABLCON . ... Fiber Test Search (‘:‘“":Eif“.,wmu

| Back || Print | | Emaid FOF || Expon Excel |
Muﬂm soaich eribesia baliw

PO - Tho PWO Nurmber con bi found o [T latel on the assamisy (Ex
DOGE1 3700200 or STR2 12 306001 Description: Simplox SCUPC-LCURC
DT Pe-00 » Serial number: PO TS0 001001 -1
Date: 02/04/2015 0503 PM

(uufmmumrmammmumﬂ)

Fiber Sequence IL Refl. A Ref. B Wave
| Bamh | 1 1 354 -51.530 -58 610 1550 nm
1 2 "7 -56. 760 -60.970 1550 nmi
\ Please clck hare for cleaning inatructicns / 1 3 38 61,500 452,250 1550 nm
1 4 160 -56.000 -51.430 1550 nm
1 5 ns 57 470 1,600 1450 nmi
1 -] Ja2 -60.280 -B1.450 1550 nm
1 T 27 -53.220 1410 1550 nmi
1 8 155 54,370 61,330 1550 nm
\ Total Results: 3 /

From this page you can either go back to the main screen to complete another search, print the results, email as a
PDF attachment, or export to Excel.

If no results are returned, please try again or contact Cablcon’s customer service department at 800.969.9220.

FOR TEST RESULTS &
CLEANING INSTRUCTIONS
PLEASE VISIT:
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fibertest.cablcon.com
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